
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Questions Deadline: December 26, 2024, 5:00 PM 
 

PROJECT: Spavinaw Pump House TMUA-W-23-09 T.O. 1 

 

TIME:  10:00 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid + Add Alternates 1 and 2  
DATE: December 11, 2024                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A, B, or D 
LOCATION:   401 Lake Avenue, Spavinaw OK 74366 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Stacy Loeffler BKL, Inc (918) 835-9588 loeffler@bklinc.com  

Bryan Miles BKL, Inc. (918) 835-9588 miles@bklinc.com  

Holly Sandberg BKL, Inc. (918) 835-9588 sandberg@bklinc.com 

Jason Brock City of Tulsa (918) 596-9521 jbrock@cityoftulsa.org  

Patrick Teague Green Acorn (918) 924-5939  pteague@greenacornllc.com  

Katie Tillery-Merk Green Acorn (405) 821-3158 ktm@greenacornllc.com  

Jennifer Lindly City of Tulsa (918) 253-2155 jlindly@cityoftulsa.org 

Jason White City of Tulsa (918) 589-2460 - 

Josh Schumacher City of Tulsa (918) 833-1121 jschumacher@cityoftulsa.org 

Dan Hudnall Williams Construction (918) 373-6906 dhudnall@williamsconstruction.com 

Cary Treat Magnum Construction (918) 251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com 

Brandon Cummings City of Tulsa (918) 596-8100 bcummings@cityoftulsa.org 

Bill Hill OESCO (918) 520-5261 bhill@oesco.com 

Markus Kellert Daris Contractors (918) 836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 

Chris Rabb Williams Construction (918) 373-0737 crabb@williamsconstruction.com 

Sean Ross Voy Construction (405) 833-0371 sean@voyconstruction.com 

Chris DuBois Goins Enterprises (918) 801-8185 Chris.dubois@goinsent.com 

Brennan Bowen Cogent (918) 405-8609 bbowen@cogentcompanies.com  

Eric Harlow Goins Enterprises (417) 312-3124 Eharlow76@gmail.com  
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